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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 4 2 4 1 4 1 

Nathan Roman89
Agility

4.800 4.900 4.0004.4004.5005.000Diff:1 
8.5007.950 7.600 8.350 8.2009.000Exec:
0.1040.611 0.000 0.338 0.6110.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
78.86413.711 12.60413.088 13.80012.10013.561Final:

Place: 13 1 4 7 2 1 2 

Danila Leykin74
EVO Gym

4.400 4.800 4.6004.2004.7004.600Diff:2 
8.5007.400 7.800 8.300 8.2009.050Exec:
0.9260.104 0.217 0.104 0.4690.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.37013.469 14.02612.604 13.45012.71712.104Final:

Place: 7 7 9= 1 8 14 3 

Ty Roderiques81
GymTek

5.200 3.700 3.3003.7003.5004.600Diff:3 
8.4508.050 8.000 8.250 9.0008.600Exec:
0.0000.104 0.000 0.000 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.95912.700 11.75011.950 14.30511.50012.754Final:

Place: 4 8 14 8 6 6 4 

Divier Ramos61
Interstate

4.000 3.600 3.4003.9003.3004.600Diff:4 
8.9508.550 7.850 7.600 9.1509.300Exec:
0.0000.104 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.30412.750 12.35011.500 13.30011.15013.254Final:

Place: 3 6 7 10 12 10 5 

Oleksandr Shybitov80
Lakeshore

4.400 4.200 3.9003.7003.6004.900Diff:5 
8.0508.200 7.950 8.400 7.9508.600Exec:
0.0000.469 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.11912.150 11.95012.100 12.90011.55013.469Final:

Place: 16 14 1 12 5 2 6 

Justin Park79
Agility

4.000 4.400 4.2004.3003.9004.400Diff:6 
8.2507.600 5.900 8.700 8.4008.750Exec:
0.3380.000 0.000 0.217 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.35512.800 12.78813.217 12.7509.80012.000Final:

Place: 12 9 3 17 10 11 7 

Grant Bowers63
Hayden's

4.000 4.300 4.0004.1003.8004.200Diff:7 
7.8007.950 7.350 8.750 8.4008.400Exec:
0.1040.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.15412.700 11.90412.850 12.40011.15012.150Final:

Place: 5 12 11 5 17 12 8 

Dante Reive87
Army

4.800 3.700 3.9003.7003.0004.700Diff:8 
8.0008.600 7.550 8.200 7.2508.850Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.26710.950 11.90011.900 13.75010.55013.217Final:
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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6 13 6 16 4 18 9 

Joshua Hanny68
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.200 3.8004.1003.8004.900Diff:9 
7.5507.700 6.550 8.150 8.6008.500Exec:
0.0000.469 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.21912.800 11.35012.250 12.50010.35012.969Final:

Place: 9 5 17 11 16 3 10 

Gage Kalley75
Roswell

4.000 3.800 3.7003.8003.6004.700Diff:10 
8.9507.700 8.400 7.000 7.3508.850Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.06711.150 12.65010.800 12.85012.00012.617Final:

Place: 14 10 15 9 9 9 11 

Wyatt Reynolds57
Gymnastics Olympica

4.000 3.900 3.5003.1004.2004.300Diff:11 
8.4507.800 6.950 8.350 8.8008.900Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.95012.700 11.95011.150 12.90011.15012.100Final:

Place: 2 11 19 6 15 5 12 

Isaac Koo53
Lone Star

4.800 3.700 3.8002.4004.2004.800Diff:12 
8.8008.400 6.850 7.100 7.6008.650Exec:
0.0000.338 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.23811.300 12.6009.200 13.55011.05013.538Final:

Place: 18 15 5 15 7 8 13 

Mason Heath69
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.300 4.0004.1003.8004.300Diff:13 
7.9007.650 5.800 8.350 8.4508.550Exec:
0.1040.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.00412.750 12.00412.450 12.5509.60011.650Final:

Place: 10 3 9= 19 3 19 14 

Zac Myers76
EVO Gym

4.000 4.100 1.8003.7004.1004.100Diff:14 
6.4508.450 8.000 8.250 8.9007.850Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.70013.000 8.25011.950 11.85012.10012.550Final:

Place: 17 16 12 14 13 15 15 

Nick Deng86
Gymnastics Olympica

4.000 3.600 3.4003.6002.8004.100Diff:15 
8.3007.800 6.700 7.950 8.2508.750Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.05011.850 11.70011.550 12.6509.50011.800Final:

Place: 15 18 8 13 14 16 16 

Bode Ticknor84
Great Northern

4.000 3.900 3.6003.9002.8004.000Diff:16 
8.0008.050 6.250 8.100 7.6508.700Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.550 11.60012.000 12.7009.05012.050Final:
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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 17 18 3 18 13 17 

Nartey Brady64
Eagle Ridge

4.800 3.600 3.9003.9002.9004.800Diff:17 
7.9507.400 6.450 6.450 7.0509.150Exec:
0.0000.338 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.68810.650 11.85010.350 13.9509.35012.538Final:

Place: 19 2 13 18 19 17 18 

John Kronmiller91
Cypress Academy

4.800 3.600 3.9004.1004.3004.300Diff:18 
7.5507.200 8.000 7.450 6.9007.350Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.600 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.65010.500 11.45011.550 11.95012.30010.900Final:

Place: 8 19 16 2 11 7 19 

Dylan Kramer73
Centre Elite

4.800 3.400 3.5003.3002.2004.400Diff:19 
8.6008.400 6.950 8.150 9.1009.100Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.100 -3.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.60012.500 12.10011.150 14.0006.15012.700Final:

Place: 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

Jesse Hanny52
Cypress Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:20 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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